
2019-2020 Ponce Inlet Community Center Board of Trustees 
President - Pete Finch 

Vice President - Mark Oebbecke 
2nd Vice-President - Bill Fillion 

Secretary - Terry Revak 

TERM 

Perpetual 
2021 
2020 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2020 
2023 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2021 
2022 
2022 

Honorary 
Honorary 
Honorary 
Honorary 

Accountant 

Maintenance 

Rentals 

Treasurer - Wini Irvin 

NAME 

Witt, Jeaneen (Chip) Town Hall 
Bennett, Doug (Bonnie) 
Day, Maureen (Bob) 
Fillion, Bill (Sue) 
Finch, Peter (Liz) 
Graham, Edson 
Hagey, Suzie (Jim) 
Heiden, Marlene 
Crumley, Teri (Kelly) 
Carr, Nicole (Darren) 
Santovasi, Jr., Pat (Ronnie) 
Irvin, Wini (Jim) 
Crumley, Kelly (Teri) 
Morris, Pat (Mark Oebbecke) 
Oebbecke, Mark (Pat Morris) 
Revak, Terry (Mike) 
Volz, Jim (Rosemary) 

Hibbert, Bill (Shirley) 
Redinger, Mary Ann 
Jim Hinson (Mary Lou) 
Mary Lou Hinson (Jim) 

Shirley Okhovatian 

Mark Oebbecke & Jim Irvin 

Day, Maureen 

PHONE 

386-236-2150 
386-304-1838 
386-212-3700 
612-554-2723 
973-570-8281 
386-67 5-8887 
386-7612485 
386-322-0181 
224-578-0920 
904-233-0022 
386-756-2401 
386-767 -6352 
224-578-0921 
484-502-5502 
61 0-716-0041 
407 -920-9522 
917 -805-2990 

386-767 -4234 
386-212-4232 
386-760-5448 
386-760-5448 

386-882-0214 

386-212-3700 
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